

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24703/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2005 in LPA No. 20/2005 & WP No. 5681/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

VILAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GANESH BUILDERS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

I.A.No.3 (Appln. or permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 25/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Pitale, adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-1

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Ms. Rucha A. Mayee, adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

For RR 3&5

Mr. A.C. Dharma Adhikari, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take necessary steps for service on unserved respondents.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master